TABLE 1.   ELECTRICAL TESTS
TEST Symbol
          CONDITIONS
-55 °C <=TA<= +125°C
V+=+15V, V-=-15V, GND=0V
Unless otherwise specified
Group A
Subgroup

6 S4 NC
7 D4 GND
ORDERING Information 8 IN4 S4
01 DG201AAK /883B 9 IN3 D4
01 DG201AAL /883B 10 D3 IN4
01 DG201AAZ /883B 11 S3 NC
02 DG202AK /883B 12 NC IN3
13 V+ D3
14 S2 S3
15 D2 NC
16 IN2 NC
17 V+
18 S2
19 D2
20 IN2
---------------------------- Electrical Characteristics of  DG201A/DG202/883B 19-0041 Rev. C
Page  4  of 6
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.